To:

From:

Subject:

Date:

MEMORANDUM

Frank Rush, Town Manager

Gayle Parker, Tax Collector

Tax / Solid Waste Releases

September 4, 2018

Please present the following tax releases to the Board of Commissioners for approval at the meeting of September 11, 2018

Name

Alea, Paul
Alford, Richard

Ayscue, Frances
Bass, Daryl
Bjorneboe, Paul

Blake, Jane

Bogue Banks Water

Brown, David

Bryan, Needham

Cockman, Tony
Collins, Debra

Colven, Thomas
Cooley, Frank
Creech, Ritchie
Crigler, Forest
Daniel, Joseph

Davis, Teresa

Delaney, Peter
Evans, John Keith
Fields, Diane
Fitzgerald, Edward
Garner, Margaret
Gay, Michael

Giardini, David
Glenn, Rodwell
Glenn, R. Lide

Glisson, Debra

Glover, Donnie

Hatcher, Kathy

Holleman, Stephen

Tax Beach

Solid Waste

-46.24

-19.88
-723.16

-72.85
-38.07
-68.59

-6.18
-47.71

-5.64

-15.50
-2.53

-713.96

-37.20
-370.54

-7.48
-2.81
-69.75

-54.10
-6.00
-1.81

-93.00

-130.20

-59.09
-3.21
533.39

-39.99

-44.18
-5.76

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00
-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

Boat located @ 70 West Marina

Double billed with bill #3064
Sold 2017 new owner Wiley Snuggs

Delete Report

Released to reduce value

Pays Wake County Tax/Tags

Tax exempt

Sold 2017 to Jonathan/Karen Jones

Personal Rental sold real 2017

RV in Goose Creek
2017 Sold to Greg/Amy Holding

2017 Sold billed new owner Kanetzke

County delete report

New Owner

Single Family

Released to reduced value
Release Jet Ski

Release to rebill with exemption

Single Family

2017 Sold to Robert Smith
Sold December 2015
Delete Report

2016 Demolished Mbl Hm

Sold 2017 billed new owner-J.
McDuffie
Released to reduce value

County delete report
2017 Sold billed Nathan Christman

Located @ Bogue Sound RV Park

Paid Green County Tax/Tags

Double billed with Derhonda
Holleman



Name

Hunt, Anne

Ipock, David

Jones, Glen
Kirschner, Richard
Knauff, Barry
Koonce, Emmett

Lamont, Raymond

Lanier, Hugh

Lim, Kim Hong
Martin, Jason
Martinez, Eddie
McCabe & McCabe
McCabe & McCabe

Morano, Joann
Neuhoff, Dennis

Parrish,Robert
Pate, James G
Shiptenko, Paul
Perkins, Berkeley

Plummer, Adam
Rink, David
Robinson, Neil
Roode, William
Rouse, Cheryl

Shaul, James

stith, Phillip
Stroud, Tim

Summers, Vance

Thierman, Donald
Tyler, Jaford

United Roofing
Watz, Eugene
Wilkins, Dana
Wright, William

-69.75
-46.04

-44.18
-13.25
-21.16

-39.18
-42.88

-16.35
-57.63
-22.05
-28.50
-586.72

-44.18
-13.99
-26.43

-14.18

-2.63

-226.61

-16.76
-6.23

-17.67
-60.56
-2.72

106.02
161.75

-2.80
-62.16

-11.90

-0.89
-53.87
-7.95

Beach

Solid Waste

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-228.00

-4,077.02

Mayor, Wilson E. Barber

-3,192.00

Pays NC Tax/Tags

County delete report

Pays Pitt County Tax/Tags
Release to reduce value
Released to reduce value
Boat/Motor

Delete Report

Rev Pyt then Release to reduce value

Single Family

09 Bayrider no value
Value reduced

Released to reduce value
Delete report

2017 Sold billed new owner,Paul
Berry
County delete report

Released RV

Released to rebill reduced value

Released Personal- Rental sold real
2017
Released to rebill reduced value

2017 sold buyer billed for 2018

2017 sold to Rhonda Hunt
Sold boat in 2017

Vacant Lot

Delete Report - Mbl Hm
Released to reduce value

Released to rebill reduced value

NC Tax/Tags

2017 sold, billed new owner,Joey
Gerrell
2017 Sold

Boat located @ 70 West Marina
2017 sold to William Jeff Dumm

Delete Report
Released to reduce value

Delete Report



